
  
 
 

Broadwater – P614 
 

   
      AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 
 

Effective Date 5.1.21                                                    Premier Qld    Kilometres 
www.premierqld.com 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable 
6.45 Depart Depot  

 R Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Warrego Highway / Drayton St 

 L Moonie Highway 

7:18   L      Halliford Rd 

  • Pty Post 377 

  • Pty Post 403 

  • Pty Post 557 

7:30 U Turn at Dingo fence 

  • Pty post 233 

  • Pty post 242 

  • Pty post 210 

 R Moonie Highway 

  • Pty post 3172 

  • Pty Post 2982 

  • Cnr Ducklo School Rd 

  • Pty post 2505 no students 

  • Pty Post 2096 no students 

7:45 R Broadwater Rd 

  Drive to Lake Broadwater Reserve 

8.00 U Turn 

  • Pty post 1052 

  • Pty post 838 just past bush camp sign no 
students 

  • Pty Post 794 

  • Pty Post 169 

8:05  • Cnr Moonie HIghway 
 R Moonie Highway 

  • Pty Post 1824 

  • Pty Post 1646 

 R Dixon St 

  • Cnr Ena St 

 L Wambo St 

  • Cnr Wilga Crt 

8:15 L Pratten St 

  • cnr Dakota Place 

  • cnr Curtis St 

  • cnr Moreton St 

• cnr Wood St 

 L Drayton St 
 

 

 

8:25 Dalby State High School Interchange 

 Drop students for OLSCC & DCC 

 L Drayton St 

 R Pratten St 

 L Bunya St 

8:35 Dalby State School 

 R Jimbour St 

 L Edward St 

 L Hogan St 

 L  Bunya St 

8:40 Dalby South State School 

 R Owen St 

 R Warrego Highway  

 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Commodity Crt 

8:45 Depot 

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

